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Tues July 16: Regular Sale
Tues July 23: Regular Sale
Tues July 30: Regular Sale

Tues Aug 6: Regular Sale
Tues Aug 13: Regular Sale

Thurs Aug 15: Yearling Presort
Tues Aug 20: Regular Sale
Tues Aug 27: Regular Sale

Thurs Aug 29: Yearling Presort

Tues Sept 3: Regular Sale
Tues Sept 10: Regular Sale
Tues Sept 17: Regular Sale

Thurs Sept 19: Yearling Presort
Tues Sept 24: Regular Sale

Tues Oct 1: Regular Sale
Tues Oct 8: Regular Sale
Sat Oct 12: All Breed Calf Presort

Tues Oct 15: Angus Calf Presort
Thurs Oct 17: Angus Calf Presort

Sat Oct 19: Angus & Hereford Calf Presort
Tues Oct 22: Charolais, Simmental & Red Angus

Thurs Oct 24: All Breed Calf Presort featuring Angus
Sat Oct 26: All Breed Calf Presort featuring Angus & Hereford

Tues Oct 29: All Breed Calf Presort featuring Angus
Thurs Oct 31: All Breed Calf Presort featuring Angus & Hereford

Tues Nov 5: Regular Sale with Off-Truck Yearlings
Sat Nov 9: All Breed Calf Presort

Tues Nov 12: Regular Sale              
Thurs Nov 14: All Breed Calf Presort … continued

 Cowtown Livestock Exchange Inc
Maple Creek Saskatchewan

2019  Summer / Fall / Winter  Sale  Schedule
Manager/Auctioneer:   Tyler Cronkhite:  306-661-8786

Office Phone: 306-662-2648               Fax: 306-662-2615                                                  
TOLL FREE:  1-800-239-5933

Cattle Sales are held weekly on Tuesdays at 10 a.m. (CST)

July  2019

August  2019

September  2019

October 2019

November 2019
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Fri Nov 22: Bred Cow & Heifer Sale

Tues Nov 26: Regular Sale with Bred Cows & Heifers
Fri Nov 29: Bred Cow & Heifer Sale

Tues Dec.3: Regular Sale with Bred Cows & Heifers
Thurs Dec 5: "Money in the Bank" Bred Heifer Sale

Sat Dec 7: Preconditioned & Freshly Weaned Calf Presort
Tues Dec 10: Regular Sale with Bred Cows & Heifers

Fri Dec 13: Cowtown Cowmaker Bred Sale
Tues Dec 17: Last Chance Sale

December 2019

Tues Jan 7, 2020: Regular Sale

www.CowtownLivestock.ca            www.CowtownLivestock.com
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